
Fecha:

PRAD541R

18-01-2022 14:57:01

UNIVERSIDAD CATÓLICA DE SANTIAGO DE GUAYAQUIL

Pag: 1

FACULTAD DE FILOSOFIA, LETRAS Y CIENCIAS DE LA EDUCACION - COMUNICACIÓN (R)

PADRÓN ELECTORAL
4

NIVEL: GRADO

Estudiante
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0930760715

0925550493

0750241465

0925192643

0955176748

1729756419

0954645057

0953337789

0923569701

0803478338

0927153742

1350187157

0941772584

1207467034

0928422476

0850546342

0925679870

0920925369

0805142627

1105921447

0706340718

0954248514

ALARCON SANCHEZ, PEDRO ADRIAN

ALMEIDA GALARZA, DIEGO JOSEPH

ALVARADO CRESPO, MARIA CAMILA

ALVEAR SALAZAR, VALERIA INES

ARBELAEZ FLOREZ, MARIA CAMILA

BAJAÑA ALAVA, DHAMAR ALINEE

BALAZ MARTILLO, MELANIA NICOLE

BENITES MURILLO, GABRIELA JULIETA

BOADA ANDRADE, SARAH CAROLINA

CALAHORRANO VERA, DANELI ADAMARI

CALDERON BURBANO, DOMENICA FIORELLA

CARBO INTRIAGO, RABINO MOISES

CARRERA MEZA, JUAN SEBASTIAN

CERVANTES FLORES, AMBAR ROMINA

COMTE OVIEDO, DELIA SOFIA

DAVILA TORRES, DALIA YASBEL

DAZA VACA, ANDRES SEBASTIAN

DEL CAMPO LEON, JUAN ALFREDO

DUQUE PORTOCARRERO, ZULIMA ARIANNA

ELIZALDE RIOS, LUIS ANGEL

ENCALADA CARRION, CARLOS ISAAC

ESPEJO BOHORQUEZ, HILDA MIRELLY
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0930970082

0930342340

0951242254

0950874206

0931727408

1316849221

0950950600

0950495747

0951992171

0940126022

0943042374

0925873143

1207120732

0930227590

0927079145

0932096316

0953623683

0930877915

0930504352

0926521667

0955438593

0940197114

ESPINALES MORALES, PAULA ALEXANDRA

FLORES GUTIERREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL

FRANCO NACIPUCHA, ANGIE MELLANIE

GALLARDO MACIAS, GIANNY ANDRES

GAMARRA INTRIAGO, ALEJANDRA MILENA

GARCIA BAQUE, JHANAELLA NICOLE

GILER TAYLOR, CARLA DENNISE

GOMEZ LUCIO, VALERIA ALEJANDRA

GORDILLO CORDERO, MARIA DEL CARMEN

HEREDIA FLORES, NATALIA SOFIA

HERRERA CAMACHO, RONALD JOSUE

HERRERA ESPINOZA, ADRIANA

HOLGUIN VEGA, FRED SHI CHUN

HUAYAMAVE ZAMBRANO, SARA MARIA

HUNGRIA YANEZ, HILLARY MINOE

INTRIAGO MANTILLA, MARIANA NICOLE

JORDAN GRACIA, GEANPIERRE

KLAERE CARRILLO, VALERIA CRISTINA

KUHN FERRECCIO, PAULA MICCAELA

LEON MURILLO, MARCOS ISAAC

LLIGUIN ORTIZ, GENESIS ALEJANDRA

MACIAS RODRIGUEZ, EDUARDO MIGUEL
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1105035453

0925848020

0956607253

0944349885

0922378237

0927023614

0953741105

0105215487

0802446880

0923271662

0924311780

0926332545

0952267805

0951801992

0929421741

0940979925

0931888937

0705809986

0951419001

0931936439

0951834563

0930250154

MANITIO CUEVA, JORGE ANDRES

MARTILLO GAVILANEZ, JHOSELYN ELIZABETH

MENDOZA DURAND, ARIANNA ALEJANDRA

MOLINA MARTINEZ, MARIA DANIELA

MONTIEL PERDOMO, PAULA EMILIA

MUÑOZ ARGUELLO, ANDREA CRISTINA

NOE MONROY, JEREMY EZEQUIEL

ORELLANA CARDENAS, PAULO ANDREE

OVIEDO GONCALVEZ, ALDO ANDRE

PALACIOS ALVIA, MELISSA CAROLINA

PEREZ ENRIQUEZ, MARIA DE LOURDES

PEÑA CHUCHUCA, DOMINIC LENIN

PILLIGUA COELLO, ANGIE DANIELA

POZO RODRIGUEZ, ANA PAULA

QUICHIMBO LASLUISA, LESLIE FABIOLA

QUINTANA ORTEGA, CAMILA ANABEL

QUISPILLO ABAD, NICOLAS GEOVANNY

ROSALES TACURI, MELANIE PAULINA

ROSERO ZAVALA, CARLOS ALBERTO

RUGEL MARTINEZ, DAVID ALEJANDRO

SALAZAR ALAVA, SAMIA DAMARIS

SALVADOR MARCILLO, ANA CRISTINA
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1206632265

0926448119

0931634414

0925229817

0940537525

0926054032

0952489607

1207595966

0952118057

SILVA ARIAS, PEDRO SEBASTIAN

SUAREZ NUÑEZ, GEANELLA NAYELI

TAMAYO VALENCIA, JULIO ANDRES

URVINA PAREDES, MARCIA ELIZABETH

VALERO PEÑAFIEL, ABIGAIL IRLANDA

VALLARINO HERRERA, AARON DAVID

VARGAS BALAREZO, LAURA VANESSA

YANEZ GALARZA, MARIA JOSE

YANEZ STACIO, NATHALIE MILENA
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